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2.08
2.08
2.05
2.02
2.00
2.00
1.96
1.96
1.95
(10)
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.92
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.90
1.90
(20)
1.90
1.87
1.87
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
(30)
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.84
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
(40)
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
(50)

Juhan Kilumets
Erik Heintare
Magnus Kirt
Artur Liiv
Hendrik Lepik
Kaarel Karner
Indrek Kalvet
Andre Ankru
Igor Sjunin
Martin Sisas

Martin Seetur
Taniel Tegelmann
Rando Tomingas
Deniss TSernobajev
Ranno Koorep
Ramo Kask

Allar Saar

Martin Petoffer
Risto Ranniku
Joonas Alvre

Sander Rannus
Tanel Turban
Tdnis Lukk
Martin Tamlak
Artur Zuzjonok
Jarmo Varik
Tonis Voitka
Rando Lillemets
Karel Leetsar
Mart Pakats

Rauno Mand
Andrus Lukjanov
Indrek Saar
Kaarel Mangusson
Mikk Maimann
Kaspar Raudla
Kaarel Jéevali
Asko Kilmsaar
Oliver Tombak
Oliver Ruus

Hendrik Themas
Taavi Ivan

Kaur Jars

Tauri Aupaju
Eigo Ois

Kaur Kéue

Allar Nirk
Kristjan Jarvik
Imre Ounapuu
Rauno Luksepp

15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
15.03.1989 Audentese SK
10.04.1990 SK Maret-Sport
25.02.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
18.04.1990 SK Active TC
21.06.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
04.04.1989 SK Contra
27.05.1989 SK Altius
04.12.1990 SK Tsefei
11.02.1989 Rapla JK

25.10.1989 KSK Alem
22.07.1989 KJK Jarvala
12.11.1989 Kuusalu SK

03.02.1990 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

24.01.1990 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44
12.02.1989 SK Elite Sport
04.10.1989

20.05.1989 SK Maret-Sport
28.12.1989 VAK Staier

17.05.1989 Audentese SK
12.01.1989 KJK Vike
29.03.1989 KJK Saare
13.02.1989

19.06.1990 Kohila SK
06.11.1990 KJK Saare
01.09.1990 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.11.1989 KJK Ldunaldvi
22.03.1990 SK Altius
21.06.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev

12.12.1990 KSK Alem
21.11.1989 KSK Alem
20.03.1989 Parnumaa SL
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
14.01.1990 KJK Vike
08.01.1990 Audentese SK
15.06.1989 Kuusalu SK
19.04.1990 Kuusalu SK
04.06.1989 SK Fortis

01.06.1989 SK Elite Sport
07.08.1989 SK Beavers
20.11.1989 Tartu U. ASK
17.03.1990 KJK Vike
16.01.1990

01.09.1989 KJK Ldunaldvi
20.03.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
18.06.1990 KJS Sakala
01.08.1990 SK Maret-Sport
14.09.1989

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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mj
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mj
mj
12k
mj

mj
mj

12k
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
12k

mj
mj

mj
mj
mj
mj

mj
mj

mj
mj
mj
mj

12k
12k
mj
mj
mj

10v

10v
10v
10v

10v

10v
10v
10v
10v
10v
10v

10v
10v
10v

Rakvere
Tallinn
Kérdla
Kose
Rakvere
Kose
Tdri
Rakvere
Kérdla
Kohila

Tdri

Tari

Rakvere
Kardla

Tari

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Kuusalu
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tari

Kohila
Kuressaare
Vaimela
Vaimela
Paikuse
Tallinn

Tdri

Tdri
Tdstamaa
Tartu/Tamme
Tdri

Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuusalu
Kuusalu

Tdri

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Kohila
Rakvere
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Valga
Vaimela

28.06.2008
06.06.2008
12.08.2008
05.07.2008
28.06.2008
05.07.2008
06.09.2008
28.06.2008
12.08.2008
06.09.2008

27.05.2008
27.05.2008
28.06.2008
12.08.2008
06.09.2008
12.07.2008
01.08.2008
16.08.2008
14.05.2008
16.05.2008

06.06.2008
21.05.2008
18.06.2008
15.05.2008
20.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008
22.05.2008

27.05.2008
27.05.2008
08.06.2008
01.08.2008
20.09.2008
12.09.2008
17.05.2008
16.08.2008
16.08.2008
06.09.2008

11.06.2008
11.06.2008
01.08.2008
03.09.2008
08.05.2008
14.05.2008
14.05.2008
16.05.2008
21.05.2008
21.05.2008



1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

Martin Hinn
Mikk Reinsalu
Joonas Kosk
Tauri Kolk
Kaijo Killing
Janar Larin
Henri Jarvik
Paul Koppe
Artur Kummer

23.05.1990

08.03.1989 Nomme KJIK
29.08.1989

02.08.1989 Pdlva KIK
09.04.1990 SK Altius
30.07.1989

15.04.1990 KJK Jarvala
24.12.1989 SK Haapsalu
07.03.1989 Rapla JK

NN ~NOR NN

3

12k
12k

3 32

Vaimela
Tallinn
Tallinn
Pélva
Kose
Kose
Tdri
Kohila
10v Kohila

2

21.05.2008
22.05.2008
22.05.2008
06.06.2008
05.07.2008
05.07.2008
13.07.2008
09.08.2008
06.09.2008



